LC/O-Cross

U CTU/IORPLCD cUr~

Tabor

South Bohemian Region

Tabor (CZE) Event of / Epreuve du 26.10.2013

Results / Résultats Women / Femmes

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 16.76 km - Average / Moyenne: 23.01 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Te Time Pts
1 9 USA19781203 COMPTON Katherine TREK CYCLOCROSS COLLECTIVE 0:43:41 60
2 15 GBR19861230 HARRIS Nikki YOUNG TELENET - FIDEA +00:06 50
3 18 CZE19830420 HAVLIKOVA Pavla YOUNG TELENET - FIDEA +00:07 45
4 27 FRA19790708 FERRIER-BRUNEAU Christel FAREN KUOTA +00:37 40
5 30 BEL19901008 CANT Sanne ENERTHERM - BKCP +00:37 35
6 11 USA19731226 MILLER Meredith CAL GIANT BERRY FARMS - SPECIALIZED +00:47 30
7 31 BEL19800916 VAN LOY Ellen DNCS / PRO 2012 CYCLING TEAM +00:54 28
8 26 FRA19830702 CHAINEL-LEFEVRE Lucie BH - SR SUNTOUR - KMC +00:56 26
9 10 USA19920101 ANTONNEAU Kaitlin CANNONDALE P/B CYCLOCROSSWORLD.COM +01:05 24
10 4 NED19901212 DE BOER Sophie YOUNG TELENET - FIDEA +01:11 22
11 16 GBR19810304  WYMAN Helen KONA +01:19 20
12 17 GBR19841201 DURRIN Gabriella RAPHA - FOCUS +01:41 19
13 19 CZE19930813 MIKULASKOVA Martina TJ STADION LOUNY +01:59 18
14 29 FRA19880502 MOREL PETITGIRARD Marléne VCC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT +02:33 17
15 12 USA19840223 KEMMERER Arley C3 - TWENTY20 CYCLING +02:39 16
16 44 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja RLM WIEN +02:48 15
17 28 FRA19870118 MANI Caroline RALEIGH - CLEMENT +02:55 14
18 39 SVK19960327 MEDVEDOVA Tereza ZP SPORT +02:56 13
19 5 NED19920305 VERBERNE Lana ORANGE BABIES CYCLING TEAM +03:10 12
20 3 NED19940610 KALVENHAAR Annefleur GIANT DEALERTEAMS +03:32 11
21 22 CZE19910913 STEPANOVA Karla KONA CYCLING POINT +03:40 10
22 21 CZE19970701 NOSKOVA Nikola KC KOOPERATIVA SG JABLONEC +03:45 9
23 33 GER19950701 LAMBRACHT Jessica STEVENS - 1A - CROSSTEAM +03:49 8
24 38 DEN19880118 KLOPPENBURG Margriet Helena ENDURA LADY FORCE +04:07 7
25 43 SWE19740130 ERLANDSSON Asa Maria VARBERGS MTB / CUBE +04:22 6
26 34 GER19880514 HECKMANN Lisa VC - RACINGTEAM +04:42 5
27 32 JPN19800810 TOYOOKA Ayako PANASONIC LADIES +04:48 4
28 42 SVK19760204 KESEG STEVKOVA Janka CK EPIC DOHNANY +05:52 3
29 40 SVK19790501 VOJTASOVA Zuzana CK BANSKA BYSTRICA +06:02 2
30 23 CZE19970725 CZECZINKAROVA Jana REMERX - MERIDA TEAM KOLIN +06:12 1
31 24 CZE19950328 KUKULOVA Martina STEVENS BIKES - EMILIO SPORT +06:32
32 36 GER19891027 BECK Luisa MAXX - SOLAR CYCLING +06:50
33 41 SVK19820707 HANESOVA Livia CK BANSKA BYSTRICA +08:45

35 GER19860924 NAUMANN Agnes SAIKLS CROSSTEAM DNF5

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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LC/O-Cross Tabor

crdiorloocur South Bohemian Region

Tabor (CZE) Event of / Epreuve du 26.10.2013

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Women / Femmes

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 16.76 km - Average / Moyenne: 23.01 km/h

Rank Race N° Name Nation Team Average Time (cE]
Rang Dossard Nom Nation Equipe Moyenne Temps
INTRO LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
1 9 COMPTON Katherine USA TREK CYCLOCROSS COLLECTIVE 23.02 0:43:41

15 (2)  8:49 (2) 17:22 (1) 26:04 (1) 34:54 (1) 43:41 (1)
16 (2)  8:34 (3)  8:33 (1)  8:42 (1)  8:49 (1)  8:48 (4)

2 15 HARRIS Nikki GBR YOUNG TELENET - FIDEA 22.97 0:43:47 +00:06
15 (8)  8:48 (1) 17:26 (2) 26:11 (2) 35:03 (2) 43:47 (2)
16 (8)  8:33 (1)  8:38 (3) 845 (2)  8:52 (2) 844 (1)

3 18 HAVLIKOVA Pavla CZE YOUNG TELENET - FIDEA 22.96 0:43:48 +00:07
15 (5)  8:49 (4) 17:26 (3) 26:11 (3) 35:03 (3) 43:48 (3)
16 (5)  8:34 (4)  8:37 (2) 845 (2) 852 (2) 845 (2)

4 27 FERRIER-BRUNEAU Christel FRA FAREN KUOTA 22.7 0:44:18  +00:37
15 (7) 851 (6) 17:39 (6) 26:36 (7) 35:33 (6) 44:18 (4)
16 (7)  8:36 (6)  8:48 (7)  8:57(10)  8:57 (6)  8:45 (3)

5 30 CANT Sanne BEL ENERTHERM - BKCP 22.7 0:44:18  +00:37
15 (9)  8:49 (3) 17:29 (4) 26:22 (4) 35:25 (4) 44:18 (5)
16 (9)  8:34 (2) 8140 (4) 853 (6)  9:03 (9)  8:53 (6)

6 11 MILLER Meredith USA CAL GIANT BERRY FARMS - SPECIALIZED 22.61 0:44:28 +00:47
15 (11)  9:05 (11) 17:47 (9) 26:36 (6) 35:33 (5) 44:28 (6)
16 (11)  8:50 (11)  8:42 (5)  8:49 (4)  8:57 (5)  8:55 (7)

7 31 VAN LOY Ellen BEL DNCS / PRO 2012 CYCLING TEAM 22.56 0:44:35 +00:54
15 (1)  8:49 (5) 17:35 (5) 26:31 (5) 35:38 (7) 44:35 (7)
16 (1)  8:34 (5) 8146 (6) 8:56 (8)  9:07 (11)  8:57 (8)

8 26 CHAINEL-LEFEVRE Lucie FRA BH - SR SUNTOUR - KMC 22.54 0:44:37 +00:56
15 (13)  8:57 (10) 17:45 (8) 26:41 (8) 35:44 (9) 44:37 (8)
16 (13)  8:42 (10)  8:48 (8)  8:56 (7)  9:03 (10)  8:53 (5)

9 10 ANTONNEAU Kaitlin USA CANNONDALE P/B CYCLOCROSSWORLD.COM 22.46 0:44:46  +01:05
15 (12)  8:56 (9) 17:47 (10) 26:44 (9) 35:44 (8) 44:46 (9)
16 (12)  8:41 (9)  8:51 (9)  8:57 (9)  9:00 (7)  9:02 (10)

10 4 DE BOER Sophie NED YOUNG TELENET - FIDEA 22.41 0:44:52  +01:11
16 (14)  9:09 (12)  18:02 (12)  26:54 (12)  35:50 (11)  44:52 (10)
17 (14)  8:53 (12)  8:53 (11)  8:52 (5)  8:56 (4)  9:02 (9)

11 16 WYMAN Helen GBR KONA 22.35 0:45:00 +01:19
15 (2)  8:54 (7) 17:45 (7) 26:45(10)  35:46 (10)  45:00 (11)
16 (2)  8:38 (7)  8:52(10)  9:00 (11)  9:01 (8)  9:14 (11)

12 17 DURRIN Gabriella GBR RAPHA - FOCUS 22.17 0:45:22 +01:41
15 (4)  8:54 (8) 17:48 (11) 26:51 (11) 36:04 (12) 45:22 (12)
16 (4)  8:39 (8)  8:54 (12)  9:03(12)  9:13 (14)  9:18 (13)

13 19 MIKULASKOVA Martina CZE T3 STADION LOUNY 22.02 0:45:40 +01:59
16 (19)  9:10 (14)  18:09 (13) 27:18 (13)  36:25 (13)  45:40 (13)
17 (19)  8:54 (13)  8:58 (13)  9:10 (15)  9:07 (12)  9:15 (12)

14 29 MOREL PETITGIRARD Marléne FRA VCC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 21.75 0:46:14 +02:33
15 (6)  9:14 (15) 18:25 (14)  27:36 (16)  36:49 (14) 46:14 (14)
16 (6)  8:59 (16)  9:11 (19)  9:11(17)  9:13 (13)  9:25 (18)

15 12 KEMMERER Arley USA C3 - TWENTY20 CYCLING 21.7 0:46:20 +02:39
16 (18)  9:18 (17)  18:25 (15) 27:36 (15)  36:57 (15) 46:20 (15)
17 (18)  9:01 (17)  9:08 (15)  9:11 (16)  9:21 (16)  9:23 (15)

16 a4 HEIGL Nadja AUT RLM WIEN 21.63 0:46:29 +02:48
16 (27)  9:21 (20)  18:29 (20)  27:37 (17)  36:57 (16)  46:29 (16)
17 (27)  9:05(20)  9:08 (17)  9:08 (14)  9:20 (15)  9:31 (20)

17 28 MANI Caroline FRA RALEIGH - CLEMENT 21.58 0:46:36  +02:55
16 (21)  9:26 (22) 18:29 (19)  27:36 (14) 37:10 (17) 46:36 (17)
17 (21)  9:10 (22)  9:03 (14)  9:07 (13)  9:34 (21)  9:26 (19)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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LC/O-Cross Tabor

crdiorloocur South Bohemian Region

Tabor (CZE) Event of / Epreuve du 26.10.2013

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Women / Femmes

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 16.76 km - Average / Moyenne: 23.01 km/h

RETLN Average e
Dossard Nation Equipe Moyenne Temps
INTRO LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
18 39 MEDVEDOVA Tereza SVK ZP SPORT 21.57 0:46:37 +02:56

15 (10)  9:09 (13)  18:27 (18)  27:45 (19)  37:15 (18)  46:37 (18)
16 (10)  8:54 (14)  9:18 (21)  9:18 (18)  9:30 (18)  9:22 (14)

19 5 VERBERNE Lana NED ORANGE BABIES CYCLING TEAM 21.46 0:46:51 +03:10
16 (25)  9:19 (19)  18:27 (17)  27:45 (18)  37:17 (19)  46:51 (19)
17 (25)  9:03 (19)  9:08 (16)  9:18 (19)  9:32(19)  9:34 (22)

20 3 KALVENHAAR Annefleur NED GIANT DEALERTEAMS 21.3 0:47:13  +03:32
16 (15)  9:18 (18)  18:27 (16)  27:59 (20)  37:31 (20)  47:13 (20)
17 (15)  9:02 (18)  9:09 (18)  9:31(22)  9:33 (20)  9:42 (26)

21 22 STEPANOVA Karla CZE KONA CYCLING POINT 21.24 0:47:21  +03:40
16 (28)  9:37 (26)  18:52 (23)  28:16 (21) 37:44 (21) 47:21 (21)
17 (28)  9:21 (25)  9:15(20)  9:24 (20)  9:28 (17)  9:37 (23)

22 21 NOSKOVA Nikola CZE KC KOOPERATIVA SG JABLONEC 21.2 0:47:26  +03:45
16 (20)  9:15 (16)  18:44 (22)  28:19 (22)  37:53 (22) 47:26 (22)
17 (20)  8:59 (15)  9:29 (24)  9:35(23)  9:34 (22)  9:32 (21)

23 33 LAMBRACHT Jessica GER STEVENS - 1A - CROSSTEAM 21.17 0:47:30 +03:49
16 (15)  9:22 (21)  18:42 (21)  28:20 (23)  38:06 (23)  47:30 (23)
17 (15)  9:06 (21)  9:19 (22)  9:39 (24)  9:46 (26)  9:24 (16)

24 38 KLOPPENBURG Margriet Helena DEN ENDURA LADY FORCE 21.04 0:47:48 +04:07
16 (17)  9:37 (25) 19:15 (27)  28:46 (25) 38:23 (25) 47:48 (24)
17 (17)  9:21 (26)  9:38 (26)  9:30 (21)  9:38 (23)  9:25 (17)

25 43 ERLANDSSON Asa Maria SWE  VARBERGS MTB / CUBE 20.93 0:48:03 +04:22
16 (21)  9:36 (24)  18:57 (24)  28:42 (24)  38:23 (24)  48:03 (25)
17 (21)  9:20 (24)  9:21 (23)  9:45(27)  9:41 (24)  9:40 (25)

26 34 HECKMANN Lisa GER VC - RACINGTEAM 20.78 0:48:23  +04:42
16 (26)  9:39 (27) 19:13 (26)  28:53 (27)  38:43 (27)  48:23 (26)
17 (26)  9:23 (27)  9:34 (25)  9:40 (26)  9:50 (27)  9:40 (24)

27 32 TOYOOKA Ayako JPN PANASONIC LADIES 20.74 0:48:29 +04:48
17 (34)  9:32(23) 19:13 (25)  28:53 (26)  38:37 (26)  48:29 (27)
18 (34)  9:15(23)  9:41 (27)  9:40 (25)  9:44 (25)  9:52 (27)

28 42 KESEG STEVKOVA Janka SVK CK EPIC DOHNANY 20.29 0:49:33  +05:52
17 (32)  9:55(28)  19:41 (29) 29:37 (28)  39:36 (28)  49:33 (28)
18 (32)  9:38(28)  9:45(29)  9:57 (29)  9:59 (29)  9:57 (28)

29 40 VOJTASOVA Zuzana SVK CK BANSKA BYSTRICA 20.23 0:49:43  +06:02
16 (24)  9:55 (31)  19:45 (30)  29:40 (29)  39:41 (29)  49:43 (29)
17 (24)  9:39 (31)  9:50 (31)  9:55(28)  10:01 (30)  10:02 (29)

30 23 CZECZINKAROVA Jana CZE REMERX - MERIDA TEAM KOLIN 20.16 0:49:53 +06:12
17 (33)  10:02 (33) 19:58 (32)  30:00 (32) 39:51 (30)  49:53 (30)
18 (33)  9:44 (33)  9:57(32) 10:02 (30)  9:51 (28)  10:02 (30)

31 24 KUKULOVA Martina CZE STEVENS BIKES - EMILIO SPORT 20.03 0:50:13 +06:32
17 (31)  10:03 (34) 19:52 (31)  29:54 (30) 40:03 (31) 50:13 (31)
17 (31)  9:47 (34)  9:48 (30)  10:03 (31)  10:09 (31)  10:10 (31)

32 36 BECK Luisa GER MAXX - SOLAR CYCLING 19.91 0:50:31 +06:50
16 (29)  9:55(29) 19:38 (28)  30:00 (31)  40:11 (32)  50:31 (32)
17 (29)  9:39 (29)  9:43 (28)  10:22(33)  10:11 (32)  10:20 (32)

33 41 HANESOVA Livia SVK CK BANSKA BYSTRICA 19.18 0:52:26 +08:45
16 (23)  9:56 (32)  20:23 (34) 31:02 (34) 41:37 (34)  52:26 (33)
17 (23)  9:40 (32) 10:27 (34)  10:38 (34)  10:36 (34)  10:49 (33)

35 NAUMANN Agnes GER SAIKLS CROSSTEAM DNF5

17 (30)  9:55(30)  20:08 (33) 30:22 (33) 40:51 (33)
17 (30)  9:39 (30) 10:13 (33)  10:14 (32)  10:29 (33)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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